
                 Hants & Dorset Amateur Rowing Association. 
                                 President:  I. Hutchings.                                          Hon. Secretary, 

                                 Chairman: J. Purkess.                                             Stephen C. Bull, 

                                 Hon. Treasurer: K. Warland.                                 10, Brookfield Gardens, 

                                                                                                                     Binstead, Ryde, 

                              Web Site: www.hdara.co.uk                            Isle of Wight. PO33 3NP. 
Tel/Fax: 01983 5           Telephone: 01983 566481. 

                                                                                                       Mobile: 07786 034941.  

                                 Please reply to: Association Secretary                    E Mail: stephencbull@googlemail.com 
 
Hants & Dorset Amateur Rowing Association. 

HANTS & DORSET ARA/WESSEX (WEST) REGION FIXTURES - 2014. 

H&D Championship Regatta in CAPITALS.  

H&D Meetings - provisional dates - in Italics. 

Sat 18th January. H&D Race Officials. BTC. 

Sat 25th January. South Coast Council AGM. Christchurch. 

Sat 1st February H&D Safety, Westover. 

Sun 14th February Itchen Eights & Fours HORR. 
Sun 2nd March Head of the Stour.  

Sat 22nd March Hants & Dorset ARA AGM, BTC. 

Sun 13th  April BTC Small Boats HORR. 

Sat 19th April Southampton Coastal HORR.  

Sat 17th May RYDE REGATTA. 

Sun 18th  May SHANKLIN REGATTA.   

Sat 31st May LYMINGTON/MILFORD-ON-SEA REGATTA. 

Sat 7th June COALPORTERS REGATTA.   

Sun 8th June Wessex Junior/Bryanston.  
Sat 14th June WOOLSTON REGATTA.   

Sat 21st June SWANAGE REGATTA.   

Sat 28th June CHRISTCHURCH REGATTA. [Fours only].  

Sat 5th July ITCHEN REGATTA. 

Sat 12th July NEWPORT REGATTA.  [Fours only].   

Sun  13th July Newport Junior Regatta.   

Sat 19th July SOUTHSEA REGATTA. 

Sat 26th July BOURNEMOUTH REGATTA.  

Sat 2nd August POOLE REGATTA. 

Sat 9th August BTC REGATTA. 
Sat 13th September South Coast Championships Regatta. Swanage.                      

Championship & Open Events [Fours only]. 
 

Sun 14th September South Coast Junior Regatta. Swanage. Junior & Small Boats. 

Sat 8th November Hants & Dorset ARA Presentation Dinner, Novotel, Southampton. 

Still to be advised Soton River (BTC), Itchen Junior,   

   

 Others of note -    

Sat 29th  March Head of the River Race. 

Sun 6th April University Boat Race. 

Sat 26th April Junior Inter-regional Regatta, Nottingham. TBC. 

Sun 18th May British Rowing Masters Championships. 

Wed 2nd to Henley Royal Regatta. 

Sun 6th July 

Sat 19th to British Rowing Junior Championships, Nottingham. 

Sun 20th  July 

Sat 18th to British Senior Championships. 

Sun 19th October. 
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